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copied or reproduced without the written
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Cullison, David

From: weysmb@gmail.com <wdysmb@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, January 8, 2021 4:38 PM

To: Cullison, David

Subject: Re: Application for CoA - 975 Briarcliff Rd.

The existing metal fence is 50”. Out wooden privacy fence that surrounds the rear of our lot is 6 ft.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 8, 2021, at 3:11 PM, Cullison, David <dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov> wrote:

How tall is the existing fence?

David Cullison

Senior Planner

DeKalb County Department of Planning & Sustainability
330 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue

Third Floor

Decatur, GA 30030

404/371-2247

404/371-4556 (fax)

The DeKalb County zoning map is now on-line

at https://dekalbgis.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=f241af753f414cdfa31c1fdef09
24584. The Department of Planning & Sustainability website

is https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/planning-sustainability.

From: Tribute ABB <wdysmb@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, January 8, 2021 2:44 PM

To: Cullison, David <dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Application for CoA - 975 Briarcliff Rd.

Hello David,

| forward this to Brandon White on Dec. 15, but have not been able to get a response as to if he even
received it. Are you back in the office yet? Please let me know if this is something that needs to be
approved through the board.

Thank you,

Gerard Gunther

949 Briarcliff Rd.



---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Tribute ABB <wdysmb@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Dec 15, 2020 at 12:50 PM

Subject: Application for CoA - 975 Briarcliff Rd.

To: Cullison, David <dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov>

Hello David,

I am applying for a CoA to replace our existing, non-historic, iron fence/gate at the front and partial
sides of our property with a new, same design/material fence that will be compliant with the
requirements for the pool that we are constructing in the backyard. The new fence will join up with the
existing 6' wooden privacy fence on either side of the house. The north side of our property is currently
a chain link fence, which is in bad shape, and that will be replaced with this new fence which will join up
with the wooden fence. | have attached photos of our existing fence/gate and a photo of our neighbor's
fence at 975 Briarcliff, which is a similar 6' metal fence/gate. Am | in time for the Jan meeting?

Thank you for your help and please let me know if there is any additional documentation | need to
provide.

Gerard Gunther
404-449-3702
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Cullison, David

From: weysmb@gmail.com <wdysmb@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, January 8, 2021 4:38 PM

To: Cullison, David

Subject: Re: Application for CoA - 975 Briarcliff Rd.

The existing metal fence is 50”. Out wooden privacy fence that surrounds the rear of our lot is 6 ft.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 8, 2021, at 3:11 PM, Cullison, David <dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov> wrote:

How tall is the existing fence?

David Cullison

Senior Planner

DeKalb County Department of Planning & Sustainability
330 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue

Third Floor

Decatur, GA 30030

404/371-2247

404/371-4556 (fax)

The DeKalb County zoning map is now on-line

at https://dekalbgis.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=f241af753f414cdfa31c1fdef09
24584. The Department of Planning & Sustainability website

is https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/planning-sustainability.

From: Tribute ABB <wdysmb@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, January 8, 2021 2:44 PM

To: Cullison, David <dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Application for CoA - 975 Briarcliff Rd.

Hello David,

| forward this to Brandon White on Dec. 15, but have not been able to get a response as to if he even
received it. Are you back in the office yet? Please let me know if this is something that needs to be
approved through the board.

Thank you,

Gerard Gunther

949 Briarcliff Rd.



---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Tribute ABB <wdysmb@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Dec 15, 2020 at 12:50 PM

Subject: Application for CoA - 975 Briarcliff Rd.

To: Cullison, David <dccullis@dekalbcountyga.gov>

Hello David,

I am applying for a CoA to replace our existing, non-historic, iron fence/gate at the front and partial
sides of our property with a new, same design/material fence that will be compliant with the
requirements for the pool that we are constructing in the backyard. The new fence will join up with the
existing 6' wooden privacy fence on either side of the house. The north side of our property is currently
a chain link fence, which is in bad shape, and that will be replaced with this new fence which will join up
with the wooden fence. | have attached photos of our existing fence/gate and a photo of our neighbor's
fence at 975 Briarcliff, which is a similar 6' metal fence/gate. Am | in time for the Jan meeting?

Thank you for your help and please let me know if there is any additional documentation | need to
provide.

Gerard Gunther
404-449-3702
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